X770132 - JUEGO DE FILTROS DE AIRE

Numero de Catalogo

Imagen del Producto

Descripcion del Producto

Aplicacion principal

Longitud bruta

Ancho bruto

Altura bruta

Peso bruto

Volumen bruto

Informacion Adicional

Pais de origen

Codigo NMFC

Codigo HTS

Referencia Cruzada

FLEETGUARD

EJFILTERTEC

X770132
https//

JUEGO DE FILTROS DE AIRE

VOLVO 842280

8.1IN
7.9 IN
14.4 IN
4.418B

FT3
Czech Republic

069100-05

84213199

AF4581


https://filtertec.mx/blog/producto/x770132-juego-de-filtros-de-aire/

